




SIDE 
Tl 7/9 

, *LEASE NAME Klick/Ozenberger 

MUST BE FILED FOR ALL WELLS 

*LOCATION: S/2 Sec. 20-25S-14E 
\ · 

WELL NO. 

9 

32 

33 

34 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

42 

43 

45 

46 

47 

48 . 

49 

API NO. 
(YR DRLD/PRE '67)· 

2-25-46 

15-.io7-22240 

15-207-22241 

15-207-22242 

15-207-20908 
. . 
15-207-21598 

15-207-21648 

15-207-21649 

15-207-21650 ./ 

15-207-22261 

15-207-22288 

15-207-22319 

15-207-22320 

15-207-25772 . ./ 

15-207-25774 / 

15-207-25771 / -. 

FOOTAGE FROM SECTION LINE 
(i.e. FSL=Feet from South Line) 

Circle 
1-;320 @I FNL 

circle 
660 FELi@ 

330 

1,980 

1,980 

1,100 

1,189 

1,000 

830 

@FNL 330 @YFWL 

(@FNL 330 FEL@ 

Cfij:/FNL - · 990 FEL.@ 

@fFNL l, 9ao FEL~ 

@FNL 
328 

FEL@s> 

~FNL 4
'
625 

(@'FWL 

@'FNL 
99° FEL@ 

750 @/FNL 1,320 FEL@ 

2,310 

2,310 

1,980 

1,980 . 

@FNL 4, 620 @FWL 

@FNL 4,9SO @FWL 

@FNL 3,960 @;m 
@FNL J, 630 @FWL 

825 @FNL · 5,115 @IFWL 
825 ~ 4 785 ~ 

~!N~ ' ~FWL 

. 495 @FNL : 5,115 @Fi!L 
' v 

TYPE OF WELL 
{OIL/GAS 
INJ/WSW) 

Oil 

Oil 

Oil 

Oil 

WSW 

Oil 

Inj 

Oil 

Oil 

Inj 

Oil 

at- ... -ou 

Oil 

Oil 

Oil 

Oil 

A SEPARATE SHEET MAY . BE ATTACHED IF NECESSARY 

WELL STATU! 
(PROD/TA'D 
ABANDONED: 

Prod 

TA 

Prod 

Prod 

TA 

TA 

Prod 

TA 

Prod 

TA 

TA 

Prod 

Prod 

T 

~ ,.,. 

" 
*When b" . sf erring a unit which consists of more · ~n one lease please file a separate sic ':wo . 'for 
each lee. • It a lease covers more than one sectior. lea se indi.c;:J~e TJhich ~""c-tin" ,,.~,..h w,,,11 ic. _ ,, ,... ~~,.,..-i 




